Product

18-09-2025

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Width
Height
Length

Accuracy

Granite Inspection Plate
630x400x100 mm D|N876/0 Flatness tolerance

Gross weight
10571630

Made of high-quality granite and supplied with a manufacturer's
test certificate. Precision in accordance with DIN 876/0.

We offer granite surface plates in a wide range of sizes, so please
do not hesitate to contact us if you require a size not listed.
Complies with DIN 876/0 requirements. Stand must be ordered
separately.

Note: Selected granite products are subject to a transportation
surcharge due to their weight.

® 630x400x100mm
e DIN876/0
e Supplied with test certificate from manufacturer
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10571630

5708004009757

6802931000

Product specifications

5708004009757
400 mm

100 mm

630 mm
DIN876/0

4 um

73.000 kg



