Product 18-09-2025



Product details	
Item no.	10571630
EAN	5708004009757
Customs tariff	6802931000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004009757
Width	400 mm
Height	100 mm
Length	630 mm
Accuracy	DIN876/0
Flatness tolerance	4 μm
Gross weight	73.000 kg

Granite Inspection Plate 630x400x100 mm DIN876/0

10571630

Made of high-quality granite and supplied with a manufacturer's test certificate. Precision in accordance with DIN 876/0.

We offer granite surface plates in a wide range of sizes, so please do not hesitate to contact us if you require a size not listed. Complies with DIN 876/0 requirements. Stand must be ordered separately.

Note: Selected granite products are subject to a transportation surcharge due to their weight.

- 630x400x100mm
- DIN 876/0
- Supplied with test certificate from manufacturer